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Schitzenkreis 10
Hegau-Bodensee

Ny,

Rundenwettkampf Sommer 2014

KK 100m Allgemein - Einzelwertung

Name

Joachim Gréasser
Reinhold Flad
Edgar Zuhlke

Jirgen Schonherr
Viktoria Behr-Heiler
Robert Heiler

Daniel Blickle

Sigrun Kugler
Elisabeth Heiler-Sutter
Andreas Heiler
Markus Wirk

Melanie Werder
Thomas Werder-Frank
Stephan Marschall

. Axel StoRRik

Francesco Rocco (Einzel)
Wolfram Groll
Mariantonetta Rizzo (Einzel)
Birgit Zimmermann

KK-100m Allgemein

Verein

KKSV Bohlingen
SG Singen 04

SV Oberuhldingen
SSV Steildlingen

Verein

KKSV Bohlingen
SG Singen 04
SG Singen 04

KKSV Bohlingen
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Oberuhldingen
SSV Steilllingen
SSV Steildlingen
SV Oberuhldingen
SV Oberuhldingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SSV Steildlingen
SSV Steilllingen
SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04

SG Singen 04
SSV Steilllingen

280

280

273
258
271
270
267
272
276
266
274
268
263
267
235
256
241
248

Mannschaftswertung
Wettkampf

819
810
819
812

KK 100m

Wettkampf

2.
288
279
278

280
279
276
283
278
274
266
266
265
266
264
247
260
258
259

2.

834
821
829
827

3.
283
284
284

277
271
274
274
274
260
270
271
262
266
268
240
253
246
248
269

3.

831
836
815
817

4.
281
281
277

282
283
282
257
277
262
270
273
263
268
265
274
246
261
0
261

4,

836
832
835
808

5.
287
287
285

280
274
265
267
273
280
275
261

263
255
252
251

0

5.

828
827
829
803

288
290
283

279
281
272
277
268
278
274
271
271
258
269
258
236

228
0

838
842
833
816

Gesamt

1427 /
1421 /
1410/

1398 /
1388 /
1375/
1371/
1370/
1366 /
1365/
1347 /
1335/
1331/
1329/
1298 /
1246 /
1021 /

976 /

778/

467
480
463

466
467
466
469
460
454
457
452
451
448
450
442
408
329
322
250

Gesamt

4986
4968
4960
4883

1655
1670
1662
1648



